
contact@mbtdance.org

S e s s i o n  D a t e s

Gaithersburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gaithersburg

J u n e  2 3  -  A u g u s t  1 6
Holiday Closure - There will be no classes on

Friday,  July 4th.  

S e s s i o n  T u i t i o n
8  w e e k s / n o n - r e f u n d a b l e

4 5  m i n u t e  c l a s s
6 0  m i n u t e  c l a s s
7 5  m i n u t e  c l a s s
9 0  m i n u t e  c l a s s

$ 1 5 0
$ 1 8 5
$ 2 1 0
$ 2 4 0

Gaithersburg Studio
220 Perry Pkwy #8

Gaithersburg, MD 20877
301-762-1757

Clarksburg Studio
22530 Gateway Center Dr #200

Clarksburg, MD 20871
301-358-3900

M B T  G A I T H E R S B U R G M B T  C L A R K S B U R G

www.mbtdance.org

Ages 3 - 6 Ages 3 - 6

Ages 7 - 10 Ages 7+

Ages 11+

Adults

Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Saturdays  

Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Academic Ballet 5/6
Academic Ballet 7-9
Academic Pointe 7-9
Level 5 - Intro to Pointe
Academic Pointe/Tech 6/7
Academic Pointe/Tech 8/9
Academic Pointe 6/7
Academic Ballet 6-9
Academic Pointe 7-9
Hip Hop

11+
12+
12+
11+
11+
13+
11+
11+
12+
11+

5:00 - 6:30 pm
4:55 - 6:25 pm
6:30 - 7:30 pm
6:50 - 7:50 pm
4:55 - 6:25 pm
6:30 - 8:00 pm
5:00 - 5:45 pm
5:45 - 7:15 pm
7:15 - 8:00 pm
7:00 - 8:00 pm

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Early Ballet 1-2
Early Ballet 1-2
Creative Movement
Mini Hip Hop
Creative Movement
Early Ballet 1-2

4.5-6
5-6
3-4
4-6
3-4
5-6

6:05- 6:50 pm
5:10 - 5:55 pm
6:00 - 6:45 pm
5:10 - 5:55 pm
9:25 - 10:10 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Beg./Int. Ballet
Academic Ballet 3/4
Academic Ballet 2/3
Modern
Modern
Academic Ballet 1/2
Academic Ballet 4/5
Hip Hop
Beginning Ballet 

7-10
9+
8+

8-10
10-14
7-10
10+
7-10
7-9

5:00 - 6:00 pm
6:30 - 7:45 pm
6:00 - 7:15 pm
5:00 - 6:00 pm
6:45 - 7:45 pm
5:00 - 6:00 pm
6:05 - 7:35 pm
6:00 - 7:00 pm

11:05 -12:05 pm

Tuesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Saturdays

Beg/Int  Ballet
Beg/Int Ballet
Yin Yoga
Mixed Level Ballet

Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults

7:15 - 8:30 pm
6:45 - 8:00 pm
7:00 - 8:00 pm 
12:05 - 1:20 pm

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Creative Movement
Mini Tap/Ballet
Mini Hip Hop
Mini Tap/Jazz
Creative Movement
Early Ballet 1-2
Creative Movement
Early Ballet 1-2

3-4.5
4-6
4-6
4-6

3-4.5
5.5-7
3-4
5-6

5:00 - 5:45 pm
5:45 - 6:30 pm
4:55 - 5:40 pm
5:45 - 6:30 pm
5:00 - 5:45 pm
5:45 - 6:45 pm

  9:25 - 10:10 am
   10:15 - 11:00 am

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Saturdays

Modern/Jazz Combo
Academic Ballet 1/2
Academic Ballet 3/4
Academic Ballet 5/6
Broadway Jazz/Tap
Beginning Ballet

7-10
7-10

9+
11+
7-10
7-9

5:00 - 6:00 pm
6:00 - 7:00 pm
5:00 - 6:15 pm
6:15 - 7:45 pm
6:35 - 7:35 pm

   11:05 - 12:05 pm

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg

Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg

Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg

     Day                        Class                                   Age                Time                   Location

     Day                        Class                                   Age                Time                      Location

     Day                        Class                                   Age                Time                     Location

     Day                        Class                                    Age                Time                   Location

     Day                        Class                                    Age               Time                   Location

     Day                        Class                                   Age                Time                   Location

Adult Class Rates: 1 class- $22
5 Class Pass- $100, 10 Class Pass- $180


