

MBT GAITHERSBURG

Ages 3 - 6

Day	Class	Age	Time	Location
Mondays	Early Ballet 1-2	4.5-6	6:05- 6:50 pm	Gaithersburg
Tuesdays	Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	5:10 - 5:55 pm	Gaithersburg
Tuesdays	Creative Movement	3-4	6:00 - 6:45 pm	Gaithersburg
Thursdays	Mini Hip Hop	4-6	5:10 - 5:55 pm	Gaithersburg
Saturdays	Creative Movement	3-4	9:25 - 10:10 am	Gaithersburg
Saturdays	Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	10:15 - 11:00 am	Gaithersburg

Ages 7 - 10

Day	Class	Age	Time	Location
Mondays	Beg./Int. Ballet	7-10	5:00 - 6:00 pm	Gaithersburg
Mondays	Academic Ballet 3/4	9+	6:30 - 7:45 pm	Gaithersburg
Tuesdays	Academic Ballet 2/3	8+	6:00 - 7:15 pm	Gaithersburg
Tuesdays	Modern	8-10	5:00 - 6:00 pm	Gaithersburg
Tuesdays	Modern	10-14	6:45 - 7:45 pm	Gaithersburg
Thursdays	Academic Ballet 1/2	7-10	5:00 - 6:00 pm	Gaithersburg
Thursdays	Academic Ballet 4/5	10+	6:05 - 7:35 pm	Gaithersburg
Thursdays	Нір Нор	7-10	6:00 - 7:00 pm	Gaithersburg
Saturdays	Beginning Ballet	7-9	11:05 -12:05 pm	Gaithersburg
A				

Ages 11+

Day	Class	Age	Time	Location	
Mondays	Academic Ballet 5/6	11+	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Gaithersburg	
Mondays	Academic Ballet 7-9	12+	4:55 - 6:25 pm	Gaithersburg	
Mondays	Academic Pointe 7-9	12+	6:30 - 7:30 pm	Gaithersburg	
Mondays	Level 5 - Intro to Pointe	11+	6:50 - 7:50 pm	Gaithersburg	
Tuesdays	Academic Pointe/Tech 6/7	11+	4:55 - 6:25 pm	Gaithersburg	
Tuesdays	Academic Pointe/Tech 8/9	13+	6:30 - 8:00 pm	Gaithersburg	
Thursdays	Academic Pointe 6/7	11+	5:00 - 5:45 pm	Gaithersburg	
Thursdays	Academic Ballet 6-9	11+	5:45 - 7:15 pm	Gaithersburg	
Thursdays	Academic Pointe 7-9	12+	7:15 - 8:00 pm	Gaithersburg	
Thursdays	Нір Нор	11+	7:00 - 8:00 pm	Gaithersburg	

Adults

Day	Class	Age	Time	Location
Tuesdays	Beg/Int Ballet	Adults	7:15 - 8:30 pm	Gaithersburg
Thursdays	Beg/Int Ballet	Adults	6:45 - 8:00 pm	Clarksburg
Thursdays	Yin Yoga	Adults	7:00 - 8:00 pm	Clarksburg
Saturdays	Mixed Level Ballet	Adults	12:05 - 1:20 pm	Gaithersburg



MBT CLARKSBURG

Ages 3 - 6

Class	Age	Time	Location
Creative Movement	3-4.5	5:00 - 5:45 pm	Clarksburg
Mini Tap/Ballet	4-6	the second secon	Clarksburg
Mini Hip Hop	4-6	4:55 - 5:40 pm	Clarksburg
Mini Tap/Jazz	4-6	5:45 - 6:30 pm	Clarksburg
Creative Movement	3-4.5	5:00 - 5:45 pm	Clarksburg
Early Ballet 1-2	5.5-7	5:45 - 6:45 pm	Clarksburg
Creative Movement	3-4	9:25 - 10:10 am	Clarksburg
Early Ballet 1-2	5-6	10:15 - 11:00 am	Clarksburg
	Mini Tap/Ballet Mini Hip Hop Mini Tap/Jazz Creative Movement Early Ballet 1-2 Creative Movement	Mini Tap/Ballet 4-6 Mini Hip Hop 4-6 Mini Tap/Jazz 4-6 Creative Movement 3-4.5 Early Ballet 1-2 5.5-7 Creative Movement 3-4	Mini Tap/Ballet 4-6 5:45 - 6:30 pm Mini Hip Hop 4-6 4:55 - 5:40 pm Mini Tap/Jazz 4-6 5:45 - 6:30 pm Creative Movement 3-4.5 5:00 - 5:45 pm Early Ballet 1-2 5.5-7 5:45 - 6:45 pm Creative Movement 3-4 9:25 - 10:10 am

Ages 7+

Day	Class	Age	Time	Location
Mondays	Modern/Jazz Combo	7-10	5:00 - 6:00 pm	Clarksburg
Mondays	Academic Ballet 1/2	7-10	6:00 - 7:00 pm	Clarksburg
Tuesdays	Academic Ballet 3/4	9+	5:00 - 6:15 pm	Clarksburg
Tuesdays	Academic Ballet 5/6	11+	6:15 - 7:45 pm	Clarksburg
Tuesdays	Broadway Jazz/Tap	7-10	6:35 - 7:35 pm	Clarksburg
Saturdays	Beginning Ballet	7-9	11:05 - 12:05 pm	Clarksburg

Session Dates

June 23 - August 16

Holiday Closure - There will be no classes on Friday, July 4th.

Session Tuition

8 weeks/non-refundable

45 minute class \$150 60 minute class \$185 75 minute class \$210 90 minute class \$240

Adult Class Rates: 1 class- \$22 5 Class Pass- \$100, 10 Class Pass- \$180

Gaithersburg Studio

220 Perry Pkwy #8 Gaithersburg, MD 20877 301-762-1757



www.mbtdance.org

Clarksburg Studio

22530 Gateway Center Dr #200 Clarksburg, MD 20871 301-358-3900